20 19 12 33 34 32 35 36

%J Sicm
e Yo
@. \
16 14 42 38 30
L/ ;
-
D
15 13 18 11 18 14
—~ L
TN 23 27 26 20
. %
31

Machine Type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902632001

Model: TRX
Group: Tractor hitches (shifting version)

Revision: 04 _28/10/2019 ->
Table: 01




Machine type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902632001

Model: TRX Revision: 04 28/10/2019 ->
Group: Tractor hitches (shifting version) Table: 01
Reference P/N Description Model # Quantity
1 4208292 SM/ST/RD/TRX/CST lower 3rd point pin 2
2 4502001 2nd point coupling lifting chain 2
3 4705061 Roller pin @18 2
4 4705271 214 mm shackle 2
5 5006641 TRX right 2nd point coupling boom 1
6 5006642 TRX left 2nd point coupling boom 1
7 6350006 Snap pin DIN11023 D6 galvanised 2
8 34003018 Nut 6s-8 M18 UNI5588 medium fine pitch 1
9 4337002 200 hook for shaft drive 1
10 5137068 RC/SA coupling support hook clip 1
11 4782300 TSN/TRX sliding bushing 2
12 5006601 TRX sliding arc 1
12 5006606 TRX sliding arc 1
13 6038342 WRM 177208 scraper 2
14 6038713 Guide Ring Strip 12.8x3 4
15 6310065 Elastic ring @65 UNI7437 DIN472 2
16 6560008 Type-A greaser UNI7663 M8x1.25 2
17 6560010 Type-A greaser UNI7663 M10x1.5 2
18 6800836 O-ring 836 58,74x3,53 4
19 4309180 TSN/.../ML/VP/RD/...upper 3rd point pin 1
20 6351005 Split pin Ad R @5 galvanised 1
21 4002235 SD/TUF/TRX crank 1
22 5006610 TRX140/160/185 moving screw TRX/1404160+185 1
22 5006611 Moving screw TRX/200+220 1
23 5206324 Lateral moving bushing 1
24 5336326 TRX/TR/TUF moving scroll 1
25 3011106060  Screw TE M6X60 UNI5737 1
26 3021116025 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M16x25 galvanised (coarse pitch) 2
27 3464101006 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M6 zinc plated nut 1
28 34120024 UNI6592 M24 galvanized flat washer 1
29 3625100016 Grower washer DIN1751 C70 @i16 zinc plated 2
30 5006599 TRX piston fastening pivot 1
31 5006624 Complete movement hydraulic piston 1
32 6037390 Nipple 1/2" 3/8” 2
33 6037683 Male quick-hitch 1/2" 2
34 6470012 Washer Cu 1/2 2
35 6470038 Washer Cu 3/8 2
36 64122250 Rubber hose R1AT 3/8" FD+C90 L2500 1
37 64122200 Rubber hose R1AT 3/8" FD+C90 L2000 1
38 3021108020 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M8x20 galvanised (coarse pitch) 2
39 3011116100 Screw UNI5737 8.8 M16x100 galvanised (coarse pitch) 1
40 3464101016 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M16 zinc plated nut 1
41 3604000016 Flat washer UNI6592 140Hv @i16 1
42 3625000008 Grower washer DIN1751 C70 @i8 2
43 5426601 TRX moving guide chrome-plated bar 2
44 3011110080  Screw TE M10x80 UNI5737 1
45 3464101010 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M10 zinc plated nut 1
46 6832044 Double pipe clamp collar @16 M8 1
47 5006623 Piston rod 1
48 5006703 TRX/TR cylinder jacket 1
49 5202373 TR/FB/TSP/TRX piston 1
50 5242372 FL10E/15E/-ETS/SD/.../TRX bearing holder ring 1
51 6038325 WRM 098129 scraper 1
52 6310053 Elastic ring @53 UNI7437 DIN472 1
53 6836120 O-ring 2,62x25x30 1
54 6836617 O-ring 617 2,62x17,86 1
55 6836827 O-ring 617 2,62x17,86 2
56 6838029 Gasket B129098/1 1
57 6838283 Gasket DBM196133 1

&S sicvia



Sicm
Machine Type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902632001
Model: TRX Revision: 04 _28/10/2019 ->

Group: Frame and fixed tractor hitches Table: 02



Machine type: SHREDDER

Document |ID: 902632001

Model: TRX Revision: 04 28/10/2019 ->
Group: Frame and fixed tractor hitches Table: 02
Reference P/N Description Model # Quantity
1 3021108016 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M8x16 galvanised (coarse pitch) 1
2 5137068 RC/SA coupling support hook clip 1
3 5006810 Fixed arch 1
4 6351005 Split pin Ad R @5 galvanised 3
5 4309180 TSN/.../ML/VP/RD/...upper 3rd point pin 1
6 3464101020 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M20 zinc plated nut 2
7 4208292 SM/ST/RD/TRX/CST lower 3rd point pin 2
8 5006311 TR arc tie-rod 1
9 5006813 Frame TRX/140 1
9 5006814 Frame TRX/160 1
9 5006815 Frame TRX/185 1
9 5006817 Frame TRX/220 1
10 4337002 200 hook for shaft drive 1
11 3011120100  Screw TE M20x100 UNI5737 1
12 3021160035 4
13 3464101016 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M16 zinc plated nut 4
14 3464101008 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M8 zinc plated nut 1
15 3011120060  Screw TE M20x60 UNI5737 1

5

SICVIA



Machine Type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902632001
Model: TRX Revision: 04 _28/10/2019 ->
Group: SIDE TRANSMISSION Table: 03



Machine type: SHREDDER

Document |ID: 902632001

Model: TRX Revision: 04 28/10/2019 ->
Group: SIDE TRANSMISSION Table: 03
Reference P/N Description Model # Quantity
1 3021108020 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M8x20 galvanised (coarse pitch) 4
2 3614100008 Wide washer UNI6593 100Hv @i08 galvanised 7
3 1883512 Counter-cone 1
4 8020615 EC60/615 intended for pump coupling TRX/140+160+185 1
4 8020780 EC60/780 intended for pump coupling TRX/200+220 1
4 8060615 ECB0/615+free wheel gearbox TRX/140-160+185 1
4 8060780 ECB0/780+free wheel gearbox TRX/200-220 - TRX/185 (cent) 1
5 6721451 -CINGHIA XPB-1450 (N.4) 4
6 5644070 Pulley vibik spb 225/4 grooves 1
7 6364080 VK 156 40/80 shrink disc 2
8 3021108025 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M8x25 galvanised (coarse pitch) 3
9 6603516 235x16 cap with opening for greaser 1
10 5006602 TRX belt crankcase 1
11 5645102 Pulley vibik spb 170x4 moved hub 1
12 3021116120  Screw TE M16X120 UNI5739 1
13 3464101008 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M8 zinc plated nut 3
14 34117016 Wide strip washer M16x45x6 DIN6340 4
15 5306298 TRX/TZF multiplier hanger bolt 4

5

SICVIA



S

Sicmwm

27 26 23

Machine Type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902632001
Model: TRX Revision: 04 _28/10/2019 ->
Group: GEARBOX Table: 04



Machine type: SHREDDER

Document |ID: 902632001

Model: TRX Revision: 04 28/10/2019 ->
Group: GEARBOX Table: 04
Reference P/N Description Model # Quantity
1 1721008 Z27 left EC60 conical crown 1
2 6320042 Elastic ring @42 UNI7435 DIN471 1
3 6104080 40x80x10 GM DIN3760 A-type oil seal 1
4 1321001 EC60 free wheel stud 2
5 6310080 Elastic ring @80 UNI7437 DIN472 2
6 1811001 Flat spring 2
7 6017002 70x80x0,2 shim 1
8 1221004 EC60 crown shaft 1
9 2730208 30208 bearing 2
10 2106208 6208 bearing 2
11 3442018 18X1.5 cylindrical valve cap 1
12 1641001 EC60 gearbox crankcase 1
12 1641070 EC60 pump coupling crankcase 1
13 3441018 18x1.5 conical cap (hexagon socket) 1
14 6016502 65x80x0.2 EC60 shim 1
15 6100080 Locking screw cap, @80 H=10 1
16 1201007 EC60/615 freewheel extension shaft TRX/140:160+185 1
16 1201009 EC60/780 freewheel extension shaft TRX/200+220 - TRX/185 (cent) 1
17 6104090 Qil seal 40x90x12 PP DIN3760, AS type 1
18 6320040 Elastic ring @40 UNI7435 DIN471 2
19 2106308 6308 bearing 1
20 6310090 Elastic ring @90 UNI7437 DIN472 1
21 1721007 Z9 right EC60 conical sprocket 1
22 1781041 EC60 crankcase seal 1
23 1001049 Extension pipe for freewheel EC60/615 TRX/140+160+185 1
23 1001051 Extension pipe for freewheel EC60/780 TRX/200+220 - TRX/185 (cent) 1
24 1591042 EC60 sprocket spacer 1
25 6014005 40x55x1.5 shim 1
26 3625100012 Grower washer DIN1751 C70 @i12 zinc plated 4
27 3021112030 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M12x30 galvanised (coarse pitch) 4
28 3021108025 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M8x25 galvanised (coarse pitch) 1
29 3625100008 Grower washer DIN1751 C70 @i8 zinc plated 1
30 3604000008 Flat washer UNI16592 140Hv @i08 1
31 1221001 EC60 sprocket-extension coupling valve tube 1
32 1201012 EC60 extension bearing spacer 1
33 6320020 Elastic ring @20 UNI7435 DIN471 1
34 2106004 6004 bearing 1
35 6310042 Elastic ring @42 UNI7437 DIN472 1
36 6320045 Elastic ring @45 UNI7435 DIN471 1
37 8060010 EC60 bevel gear kit R.3:1 1
38 3444118 M18x1.5 conical porthole cap without washer 1

5

SICVIA



Sicm
S 3
20
21
Machine Type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902632001
Model: TRX Revision: 04 _28/10/2019 ->

Group: ROTORS AND TOOLS Table: 05



Machine type: SHREDDER

Document |ID: 902632001

Model: TRX Revision: 04 28/10/2019 ->
Group: ROTORS AND TOOLS Table: 05
Reference P/N Description Model # Quantity
1 3022114030  Screw M14x30 UNI 5739-10.9 10
2 3645200014 Schnorr Washer @14 10
3 6560010 Type-A greaser UNI7663 M10x1.5 2
4 5535117 Driven pulley spacer 1
5 6205072 Oil seal 50x72x10 PP DIN3760, AS type 1
6 5596108 TRX/TS/TSD/TUF oil seal holder ring 1
7 2822208 22208 bearing 1
8 2122208 22208/JV Nilos 1
9 5706098 TRX/TS/TRP/TSD/TUF pulley side rotor support 1
10 5006654 TRX220 rotor TRX/220 1
10 5006664 TRX200 rotor TRX/200 1
10 5016614 TRX140 rotor TRX/140 1
10 5016615 TRX160 rotor TRX/160 1
10 5016616 TRX185 rotor TRX/185 1
11 5716502 M16x95 thread 28 (10.9) TRX hammer screw TRX/160 16
11 5716502 M16x95 thread 28 (10.9) TRX hammer screw TRX/140 14
11 5716502 M16x95 thread 28 (10.9) TRX hammer screw TRX/185 20
11 5716502 M16x95 thread 28 (10.9) TRX hammer screw TRX/220 24
11 5716502 M16x95 thread 28 (10.9) TRX hammer screw TRX/200 22
12 5716648 TRX/TR RM4 smooth hammer TRX/140 14
12 5716648 TRX/TR RM4 smooth hammer TRX/160 16
12 5716648 TRX/TR RM4 smooth hammer TRX/185 20
12 5716648 TRX/TR RM4 smooth hammer TRX/200 22
12 5716648 TRX/TR RM4 smooth hammer TRX/220 24
13 3464101016 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M16 zinc plated nut TRX/200 22
13 3464101016 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M16 zinc plated nut TRX/220 24
13 3464101016 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M16 zinc plated nut TRX/140 14
13 3464101016 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M16 zinc plated nut TRX/160 16
13 3464101016 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M16 zinc plated nut TRX/185 20
14 5596542 TRX/TRG knife spacer TRX/220 45
14 5596542 TRX/TRG knife spacer TRX/140 28
14 5596542 TRX/TRG knife spacer TRX/200 44
14 5596542 TRX/TRG knife spacer TRX/185 40
14 5596542 TRX/TRG knife spacer TRX/160 32
15 5536541 TRX knife bushing TRX/220 24
15 5536541 TRX knife bushing TRX/200 22
15 5536541 TRX knife bushing TRX/185 20
15 5536541 TRX knife bushing TRX/140 14
15 5536541 TRX knife bushing TRX/160 16
16 5816618 "Y" TRX @25 knives TRX/185 40
16 5816618 "Y" TRX @25 knives TRX/160 32
16 5816618 "Y" TRX @25 knives TRX/220 45
16 5816618 "Y" TRX @25 knives TRX/140 28
16 5816618 "Y" TRX @25 knives TRX/200 44
17 5706099 TRX/TS/TRP/TSD external side rotor support 1
18 2022208 22208/AV Nilos 1
19 6320040 Elastic ring @40 UNI7435 DIN471 1
20 5006654ML TRX220 balanced rotor with smooth hammers TRX/220 1
20 5006664ML TRX200 balanced rotor with smooth hammers TRX/200 1
20 5016614ML TRX140 balanced rotor with smooth hammers TRX/140 1
20 5016615ML TRX160 balanced rotor with smooth hammers TRX/160 1
20 50166 16ML TRX185 balanced rotor with smooth hammers TRX/185 1
21 5006654C TRX220 balanced rotor with knives TRX/220 1
21 5006664C TRX200 balanced rotor with knives TRX/200 1
21 5016614C TRX140 balanced rotor with knives TRX/140 1
21 5016615C TRX160 balanced rotor with knives TRX/160 1
21 5016616C TRX185 balanced rotor with knives TRX/185 1

as

«P

®

SICVIA



. sicwv

18 19 20 21

27

Machine Type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902632001
Model: TRX Revision: 04 _28/10/2019 ->
Group: FRAME AND GUARDS Table: 06



Machine type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902632001

Model: TRX Revision: 04 28/10/2019 ->
Group: FRAME AND GUARDS Table: 06
Reference P/N Description Model # Quantity

1 5006613 Body TRX140 TRX/140 1
1 5006614 Body TRX160 TRX/160 1
1 5006615 Body TRX185 TRX/185 1
1 5006616 Body TRX220 TRX/220 1
1 5006682 Body TRX/200 1
1 5006683 TRX185 centralised body TRX/185 cent. 1
2 5836084 TUF/SL/TZF crampons TRX/220 13
2 5836084 TUF/SL/TZF crampons TRX/200 12
2 5836084 TUF/SL/TZF crampons TRX/185 10
2 5836084 TUF/SL/TZF crampons TRX/160
2 5836084 TUF/SL/TZF crampons TRX/140
3 6351005 Split pin Ad R @5 galvanised TRX/160 9
3 6351005 Split pin Ad R @5 galvanised TRX/140
3 6351005 Split pin Ad R @5 galvanised TRX/185 10
3 6351005 Split pin Ad R @5 galvanised TRX/220 13
3 6351005 Split pin Ad R @5 galvanised TRX/200 12
4 5136646 TRX left side deflector TRX/140+160
4 5136646 TRX left side deflector TRX/200-220 4
4 5136646 TRX left side deflector TRX/185 3
5 3021112040 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M12x40 galvanised (coarse pitch) 4
6 3021110020 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M10x20 galvanised (coarse pitch) TRX/200-220 16
6 3021110020 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M10x20 galvanised (coarse pitch) TRX/185 12
6 3021110020 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M10x20 galvanised (coarse pitch) TRX/140+160 8
7 5236601 TRX140 lid pivot TRX/140 1
7 5236602 TRX160 lid pivot TRX/160 1
7 5236603 TRX185 lid pivot TRX/185 1
7 5236604 TRX220 lid pivot TRX/220 1
7 5236605 TRX200 lid pivot TRX/200 1
8 6340550 Split pin UNI1336 5x50 Untreated 1
9 3021110025 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M10x25 galvanised (coarse pitch) 1
10 5006619 TRS transmission loop lock 1
11 3625100010 Grower washer DIN1751 C70 @i10 zinc plated 1
12 3414101010 UNI5587 M10 (coarse pitch) zinc plated nut TRX/200-220 16
12 3414101010 UNI5587 M10 (coarse pitch) zinc plated nut TRX/140+160 8
12 3414101010 UNI5587 M10 (coarse pitch) zinc plated nut TRX/185 12
13 3464101012 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M12 zinc plated nut 4
14 5006685 TRX/TE left slide 1
15 5006114 TS/TE/TRP support foot 1
16 4236115 SA/SB/CS/ZLL/RM foot locking pin 1
17 6351004 Split pin Ad R @4 galvanised 1
18 5136124 PALETTA STRET.60x155 D.22(2019)NO LOGO TRX/185 2
18 5136124 PALETTA STRET.60x155 D.22(2019)NO LOGO TRX/140-160-220 1
19 5136119 -PALETTA 110x155 D.22 (2019) LOGO TRX/185 17
19 5136119 -PALETTA 110x155 D.22 (2019) LOGO TRX/160 15
19 5136119 -PALETTA 110x155 D.22 (2019) LOGO TRX/200 20
19 5136119 -PALETTA 110x155 D.22 (2019) LOGO TRX/140 13
19 5136119 -PALETTA 110x155 D.22 (2019) LOGO TRX/220 21
20 6340550 Split pin UNI1336 5x50 Untreated 2
21 5236613 TRX140 lid and pallet pivot TRX/140 1
21 5236615 TRX185 lid and pallet pivot TRX/185 1
21 5236616 TRX220 lid and pallet pivot TRX/220 1
21 5236617 TRX160 lid and pallet pivot TRX/160 1
21 5236618 Pallet pivot TRX/200 1
22 5006686 TRX/TE right slide 1
23 5006633 TRX140 Iid TRX/140 1
23 5006634 TRX160 lid TRX/160 1
23 5006635 TRX185 lid TRX/185 1
23 5006636 TRX220 lid TRX/220 1
23 5006677 TRX200 lid TRX/200 1
24 3625100012 Grower washer DIN1751 C70 @i12 zinc plated 4

&S sicvia



. sicwv

18 19 20 21

27

Machine Type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902632001
Model: TRX Revision: 04 _28/10/2019 ->
Group: FRAME AND GUARDS Table: 06



Machine type: SHREDDER

Document |ID: 902632001

Model: TRX Revision: 04 28/10/2019 ->
Group: FRAME AND GUARDS Table: 06
Reference P/N Description Model # Quantity
25 5006532 TRX lid fixing pivot 2
26 5006679 Fixed TRX200 lid TRX/200 1
26 5006687 Fixed TRX140 lid TRX/140 1
26 5006688 Fixed TRX160 lid TRX/160 1
26 5006689 Fixed TRX185 lid TRX/185 1
26 5006690 Fixed TRX220 lid TRX/220 1
27 3021112025 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M12x25 galvanised (coarse pitch) TRX/160 5
27 3021112025 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M12x25 galvanised (coarse pitch) TRX/185+200+220 6
27 3021112025 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M12x25 galvanised (coarse pitch) TRX/140 4
28 5136645 TRX right side deflector TRX/200-220 4
28 5136645 TRX right side deflector TRX/185 3
28 5136645 TRX right side deflector TRX/140-160 2
29 4331202 Zinc-plated rear lid handle 2
30 3414101012 UNI15587 M12 (coarse pitch) zinc plated nut 4
31 3414101010 UNI5587 M10 (coarse pitch) zinc plated nut 1
32 3625100012 Grower washer DIN1751 C70 @i12 zinc plated TRX/140 4
32 3625100012 Grower washer DIN1751 C70 @i12 zinc plated TRX/160 5
32 3625100012 Grower washer DIN1751 C70 @i12 zinc plated TRX/185+200+220 6

5

SICVIA



sicm

13 14 21 15 26

28 12 13

22 29 23 24

Machine Type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902632001
Model: TRX Revision: 04 _28/10/2019 ->
Group: REAR WHEELS AND ROLLER Table: 07



Machine type: SHREDDER

Document |ID: 902632001

Model: TRX Revision: 04 28/10/2019 ->
Group: REAR WHEELS AND ROLLER Table: 07
Reference P/N Description Model # Quantity
1 6560008 Type-A greaser UNI7663 M8x1.25 2
2 5016611 TRX stabilising roller right support 1
3 2030040 UC208 bearing 2
4 5016600 TRX140 stabilising roller TRX/140 1
4 5016601 TRX160 stabilising roller TRX/160 1
4 5016602 TRX185 stabilising roller TRX/185 1
4 5016603 TRX220 stabilising roller TRX/220 1
4 5016612 Enhanced stabilising roller TRX/200 1
5 5016610 TRX stabilising roller left support 1
6 3464101012 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M12 zinc plated nut 4
7 3021114030 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M14x30 galvanised (coarse pitch) 2
8 3625100014 Grower washer DIN1751 C70 @i14 zinc plated 4
9 3021112030 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M12x30 galvanised (coarse pitch) 4
10 3464101014 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M14 zinc plated nut 2
1 5856600 TRX140 roller scraper TRX/140 1
1 5856601 TRX160 roller scraper TRX/160 1
1 5856602 TRX185 roller scraper TRX/185 1
1 5856603 TRX220 roller scraper TRX/220 1
11 5856610 Scraper bar TRX/200 1
12 5006505 TRX140 wheel support TRX/140 1
12 5006507 TRX160 wheel support TRX/160 1
12 5006508 TRX185 wheel support TRX/185 1
12 5006509 TRX220 wheel support TRX/220 1
12 5006620 Wheel support bar TRX/200 1
13 3021110100  Screw TE M10x100 UN 15739 4
14 4005406 TS/TRX/TLX rotating pivot 2
15 5706890 Pivoting wheel sintered bushing 4
16 4005335 Wheel support boom 2
17 3021114025  Screw TE M14x25 UNI5739 2
18 34118114 Wide washer UNI6593 2
19 3464101010 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M10 zinc plated nut 4
20 3625100010 Grower washer DIN1751 C70 @i10 zinc plated 4
21 4005390 TS/TRX junction support 2
22 4005336 Lh wheel support 1
23 5846882 Complete 35 panel 4-hole spring 2
24 6610500 Wheel 145-10 6 tele @490 2
25 4005337 Rh wheel support 1
26 6560008 Type-A greaser UNI7663 M8x1.25 2
27 3021114030 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M14x30 galvanised (coarse pitch) 4
28 3021112030 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M12x30 galvanised (coarse pitch) 4
29 3464101014 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M14 zinc plated nut 4

5

SICVIA



®

Sicmwm

Q ©
Q
Machine Type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902632001
Model: TRX Revision: 04 _28/10/2019 ->

Group: LOW REAR WHEELS Table: 08



Machine type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902632001

Model: TRX Revision: 04 28/10/2019 ->
Group: LOW REAR WHEELS Table: 08
Reference P/N Description Model # Quantity

1 3021114045 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M14x45 galvanised (coarse pitch) 12
2 5136872 U plate for wheel 2
3 3444101014 DIN980 self-locking 8 (coarse pitch) M14 zinc plated nut 12
4 5006811 Wheel arm 2
5 6610500 Wheel 145-10 6 tele @490 2
6 3444101010 DIN980 self-locking 8 (coarse pitch) M10 zinc plated nut 4
7 3614100010 Wide washer UNI6593 100Hv @i10 galvanised 4
8 5006812 Wheel hab plate 2
9 5136876 Scraper 2
10 3021110040 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M10x40 galvanised (coarse pitch) 4

5

<. SICMA



